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Pratt Board Contact Info

Name Email Work Home Cell

Albro, Tina tina.albro@gmail.com (206) 679-8274

Ayers, Kerry kerryw67@gmail.com (425) 780-0026

Bufano, Ralph ralph.bufano@comcast.net (206) 399-1020

Campbell, Lee lee.campbell40@gmail.com 425-828-7591

Cardoso,Lorrie lorrie.cardoso@gmail.com (206) 295-9967

Edelheit, Susan susan@edelheit.com 206-232-4411 206-412-8482

Einberg, Jennifer jeneinberg@gmail.com (206) 778-0474

Guerrero, Francisco guerrero@seattleu.edu (206) 465-1362

Hartono, Dian dian.hartono@gmail.com (432)934-1980

Hibbard, Cynthia Ann cynthiahibbard@gmail.com 425-788-9667 206-399-7255

Hiroshima, Terri terrihiroshima@gmail.com (206) 856-1602

Lewicki, Leonard Len248@comcast.net (206) 920-0888

Openshaw, Richard openshawrm@yahoo.com 206-303-8668

Radwyn, Jared jared.radwyn@gmail.com (408)806--8819

Shaikh, Sarah sshaikh@uw.edu   

Shapiro, Ayako ayako.elianna@gmail.com (845) 532-8805

Skibska Anna annaskibska@annaskibska.com 206-547-1783

Smith, Sam smithsh@wsu.edu (206) 322-4281

Villarreal, Damien damienvillarreal3@gmail.com (206) 790-8686 (206) 790-8686

Waller, Fletch fletchw@comcast.net 206-232-9127 206-909-7542

Webster, Mallory MWebster@perkinscoie.com (206)359-3701 (206) 331-0085

Wortley, Richard Wortleysea@aol.com 206-232-6490 206-391-0168

Advisory Board Contacts

Name Email Work Home Cell

Abrass, Chris ckabrass@gmail.com 206-897-1966 206-236-1788 206-399-7852

Carlson, Sandra sandraccarlson@icloud.com 206-329-9938 206-335-9938

Casteel, Mike mac@casteel.org

Drobnack, Manya manyakam@earthlink.net 206-275-3026 206-330-5704

Flock, Brian bflock@gmail.com 206-714-7935

Frank-Huff, Richard richard@frank-huff.com 206-380-8181

Klorfine, Leonard lklor@comcast.net

MacPherson, Roger roger@macphersonconstruction.com 425-391-3333 425-392-1383 425-829-4264

Mersereau, Susan white.mersereau@comcast.net 206-328-2883 206-484-0995

Molyneaux, Gary gmmoly@comcast.net 206-205-8357 206-937-9855

Monroe, Michael michaelwmonroe@me.com 425-533-4443

Moore, Debora debora@deboramoore.com

Riehl, Walt walt@riehlconstruction.com 206-322-1144 Ext 202 206-323-2161 206-940-3310

Suter, Ann asuter@comcast.net 206-226-3125 206-725-2118 206-226-3125

Swain, Bob bob@bobswain.com 206-784-4822 206-930-7384

Tollefson, Kirsten ktollefson@tollefsonco.org 202-363-6128 206-913-2816 202-841-2867

Staff Contacts
Staff Name Title Email Work Ext. #

Angela Brown Director of Marketing abrown@pratt.org 260

Ashley Perez Administrative Assistant adriscoll@pratt.org 420

Brian Haddix Sculpture Technician bhaddix@pratt.org 228

Bryan Edenfield Administrative Assistantbedenfield@pratt.org 420

Cait Willis Administrative Assistantcwillis@pratt.org 420

Chuck Lopez Glass Studio Technician/Facilitiesclopez@pratt.org 234

Eve Sanford Director of Programs esanford@pratt.org 421

Emnet Getahun Administrative Assistantegetahun@pratt.org 420

Grey Ellis Administrative Assistantgellis@pratt.org 420

Heather Olson Interim Marketing Directorholson@pratt.org 262

Joan Carpenter Consulting Accountant accountant501c@pratt.org 227

Jonathan Gooden-Demoz Events Coordinator jgooden@pratt.org 261

Julia Harrison Jewelry/Metals Managerjharrison@pratt.org 233

Julie Custer Grant & Sponsorship Managerjcuster@pratt.org 235

Kamla Kakaria Print & 2D Studio Managerkkakaria@pratt.org 229

Katie Sparrow Administrative Assistantksparrow@pratt.org 420
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